DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

51457280
7780594
7330027103471

EN14688
Yes
ECO11550

600
350
118

75

S ONE
Quality

%
-4
s yard

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Surface treatment

Surface finish

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

EDGE SMOOTH WASHBASIN GLAZED
STEEL

[tem number: 1273551

Rectangular freestanding sink with rounded corners in glazed steel with thin lines.
Fits centered over washbasin cabinets 800 and 1000.

Steel
Glazed
Glossy

White

0,280
0,560
0910
8,300

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid and tartaric acid
remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/washbasins/freestanding-washbasins/edge-smooth-washbasin-glazed-steel

