



EDGE SMOOTH WASHBASIN GLAZED STEEL

Item number: 1273551

Rectangular freestanding sink with rounded corners in glazed steel with thin lines. Fits centered over washbasin cabinets 800 and 1000.





DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	51457280	Main material	Steel
RSK	7780594	Surface treatment	Glazed
EAN	7330027103471	Surface finish	Glossy
Standards and classifications		Color	White
EN standard	EN14688	Packaging dimensions and weight	
CE marked	Yes	Package height(m)	0,280
ETIM	EC011550	Package width (m)	0,560
Product dimensions and weight		Package depth(m)	0,910
Width	600	Package weight(kg)	8,300
Depth (mm)	350		
Height (mm)	118		
Net weight (kg)	7,5		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.